Legal
Parcel
Acres

Vineland BIK I Pt Lt 6

1-004-02-006-0001

1.44

Sale Price
Seller
Buyer
Date
Inst#
Real Estate Excise#

$348,000.00

Kent Lavoie

Clee Manchester

Year Built
Square Feet
Height
Basement
Basement Finish
Building Type
Heating

Roof

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

1972

1,972

1

1,972

1,804

Single Family Res| Attached Garage

Warm & Cool| Carport 1088

Comp Shingle

5

3

Barn & Loft 493




